
JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL

Vrhnika,  22.4.2006

GIMNASTIČNA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE

NAME FED
SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS

1 Virag Zsolt MAD 5,00 13,50 4,30 11,30 3,60 11,90 5,90 15,10 4,80 12,80 4,90 12,95 77,55
2 Kentner Gabor MAD 5,00 13,15 0,00 0,00 4,80 13,50 6,60 15,20 4,30 13,30 0,00 0,00 55,15
3 Duka F. Artur MAD 4,40 13,30 4,60 13,30 4,00 12,65 5,80 14,70 5,00 14,00 5,00 12,95 80,90
4 Nyers Csaba MAD 4,60 13,50 5,00 13,30 4,30 11,90 6,20 15,45 4,30 13,60 5,30 13,65 81,40
5 Putirka David MAD 5,10 14,20 3,90 10,75 5,50 13,50 5,80 15,25 5,40 14,00 4,80 13,25 80,95

41,20 37,90 39,65 45,90 41,60 39,85 246,10

NAME FED
SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS

1 Rutar Klemen SLO 4,80 14,00 4,80 13,70 4,10 12,75 6,60 16,00 4,90 13,85 2,70 10,95 81,25
2 Štraus Sebastijan SLO 5,00 13,85 5,20 12,20 4,70 12,60 6,20 15,65 5,50 13,90 4,50 12,20 80,40
3 Šilc Žiga SLO 5,10 13,50 4,50 13,20 0,00 0,00 6,20 15,05 4,50 13,95 0,00 0,00 55,70
4 Britovšek Žiga SLO 0,00 0,00 5,10 13,90 4,20 12,75 0,00 0,00 4,70 12,45 0,00 0,00 39,10
5 Klavora Rok SLO 5,30 14,00 4,20 12,40 3,50 11,35 6,20 15,65 4,30 12,60 4,70 12,70 78,70

41,85 40,80 38,10 47,30 41,70 35,85 245,60

NAME FED
SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS SV FS

1 Popović Dušan SCG 2,80 10,75 3,40 8,10 2,30 9,15 0,00 0,00 3,40 11,25 3,10 9,80 49,05
2 Mešter Robert SCG 4,00 12,40 3,90 10,50 3,40 11,40 5,80 15,15 3,90 12,05 3,70 11,65 73,15
3 Nikolić Dimitrije SCG 3,70 12,60 3,70 11,50 2,40 10,50 5,80 15,35 4,40 12,35 4,20 9,90 72,20
4 Velković Marko SCG 4,40 13,20 3,90 10,10 4,70 12,90 5,80 15,00 4,40 11,70 3,50 11,35 74,25
5 Antić Aca SCG 4,60 13,05 4,30 10,30 4,40 13,40 6,40 15,10 4,50 13,35 4,20 10,50 75,70

38,85 32,30 37,70 45,60 37,75 33,50 225,70
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GIMNASTIČNA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE

NAME FED
1 Nyers Csaba MAD 13,50 13,30 11,90 15,45 13,60 13,65 81,40
2 Rutar Klemen SLO 14,00 13,70 12,75 16,00 13,85 10,95 81,25
3 Putirka David MAD 14,20 10,75 13,50 15,25 14,00 13,25 80,95
4 Duka F. Artur MAD 13,30 13,30 12,65 14,70 14,00 12,95 80,90
5 Štraus Sebastijan SLO 13,85 12,20 12,60 15,65 13,90 12,20 80,40
6 Klavora Rok SLO 14,00 12,40 11,35 15,65 12,60 12,70 78,70
7 Virag Zsolt MAD 13,50 11,30 11,90 15,10 12,80 12,95 77,55
8 Antić Aca SCG 13,05 10,30 13,40 15,10 13,35 10,50 75,70
9 Velković Marko SCG 13,20 10,10 12,90 15,00 11,70 11,35 74,25

10 Mešter Robert SCG 12,40 10,50 11,40 15,15 12,05 11,65 73,15
11 Nikolić Dimitrije SCG 12,60 11,50 10,50 15,35 12,35 9,90 72,20
12 Šilc Žiga SLO 13,50 13,20 0,00 15,05 13,95 0,00 55,70
13 Kentner Gabor MAD 13,15 0,00 13,50 15,20 13,30 0,00 55,15
14 Popović Dušan SCG 10,75 8,10 9,15 0,00 11,25 9,80 49,05
15 Britovšek Žiga SLO 0,00 13,90 12,75 0,00 12,45 0,00 39,10
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